
DIA MIERCOLES 04/03/2020 

Juan Pérez VS Roberto Méndez 

Jorge Chojolan Nato  vs Kevin Fernando Pérez Mijangos  

Carlos Daniel Yax vs Edgar Danery Montejo Esteban 

Mildreth Adriana López vs Jesús Armando Salazar 

Fernando Rodrigo Rojas  vs Jessi Allan Sontay Martínez 

Wilber Ernan Reyes  vs José Elías Figueroa 

Fabio César García vs Fernando Téllez 

Julio Baten  vs Julio Champet  

 

DIA JUEVES 05/03/2020 

Sebastián Escobar  vs Esdras Orozco  

Jennifer Melissa Santizo Calderón  vs Raúl Eduardo Arango Mazariegos  

Vinicio Salvador De León Escobar  vs Allan Velásquez  

Staci Domínguez  vs Eimy Daniela Briones  

Paolo Estrada  vs Kenneth Estuardo  

Baudiever Ávila M. vs José Alberto Moreno  

Hugo Ramírez  vs Luis Daniel Velasco Larios 

Cristian Romeo Reyes Gonzales   vs Ileana Michelle  

Juan Pablo Ymeri Valenzuela  vs Widvin Gabriel Tebalan 

 

Resultados primer grupo día miércoles  

Ganador  Tiempo  Perdedor  

Julio Baten  8:46 Julio Champet 

Elías Figueroa  7:10 Wilbert Ernan  

Carlos Yax  5:09 Edgar Danery  

Fabio Cesar García  4:17 Fernando  

Juan Pérez 6:04 Roberto Méndez  

Fernando Rojas 0 2:47 Jessi Allan Sontay  

Chojolan Nato  0:56 Kevin Mijangos  

Jesús Salazar  4:32 Mildred Adriana  

 

Resultados segundo grupo día jueves 

Ganador  Tiempo  Perdedor  

Jennifer Melissa Santizo Calderón  6:43 Raúl Eduardo Arango Mazariegos 

Vinicio Salvador De León Escobar 6:00 Allan Velásquez 

Ileana Michelle  De fault  Cristian Romeo Reyes Gonzales   

Widvin Gabriel Tebalan 3:30 Juan Pablo Ymeri Valenzuela 

Kenneth Estuardo  0:18 Paolo Estrada  

Hugo Ramírez 5:30 Luis Daniel Velasco Larios 

Sebastián Escobar 5:30 Esdras Orozco 

Juegos pendientes  

Baudiever Ávila M. vs José Alberto Moreno  

Staci Domínguez vs Eimy Daniela Briones 

 


